## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: \_Audio & Video Labs, Inc.\_\_\_\_

## Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business):

CD Baby	www.cdbaby.com	
	http://cdbabypodcast.com	
	http://members.cdbaby.com	
	http://diymusician.cdbaby.com	
	www.cdbaby.org	
BookBaby	www.bookbaby.com	
FilmBaby	www.filmbaby.com	
HostBaby	www.hostbaby.com	

Address of Service Provider: 13909 NE Airport Way, Portland, OR 97230\_\_\_\_\_

## Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: <u>Michael Allen, Executive Vice President Finance</u>

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):

7905	North	h Rt	130
------	-------	------	-----

Pennsauken, NJ 08110-1402

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 800-468-9353

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 856-661-3456

Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@cdbaby.com

Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider:

Scanned

MAY 2 2 2012

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Michael Allen Executive Vice President of Finance Received



Date:

5/3/12

MAY 1 7 2012

**Copyright Office**